Cunniculusmm vitac

PERSONNEL DATA

Full Name IBRAHIM ALY ABDUL-AZIZ
Rank MASTER
Apply for MASTER
Place & Date of Birth Kafr-Elshikh, June 09t 1981
Nationality EGYPTIAN
Sex / Marital Status Male / Married with 2 kids
Religion Muslim
>4 Email Address smartmaster2023@gmail.com,alexmaster81@yahoo.com
MOBILE 00973-36344825
Address MUHARRAQ - BAHRAIN KINGDOM
DOCUMENT
Document Number Issued Valid
Passport A10213367 EGYPT 13-07-2027
Seaman’s book S00022426 EGYPT 04-2027
Certificate of competency 6553 EGYPT 04-2027
MASTER CLASS 1
BAHRAIN INDROSEMENT 13064 BAHRAIN 04.2027
MINISTRY OF TRANSPORTAION
PILOTAGE EXEMPTION 38-21 BAHRAIN 04.2025
MINISTRY OF TRANSPORTAION
Driving License 810609258 BAHRAIN KINGDOM 04-2027

MEDICAL EXAMINATION

International certificates of Issued 2015 Valid 2025
vaccination
International medical Issued 2022 Valid 2025
certificate for seaman
LANGUAGE

MOTHER LANGAUGE ARABIC

SECOND LANGUAGE ENGLISH MARLINS*86% <LICENCE CODE 77BB7F681C070C21>
COMPUTER
Very Good Knowledge At
r3) INTERNET WORD EXCEL POWER POINT



mailto:alexmaster81@yahoo.com

NAME , SHIP'S TYPE, G.T

ACHUS-1 (TSHD)
1915MT

AQUA SUCTION DREDGER
781 MT

ACHUS-1 (TSHD)
1915MT
AQUA SUCTION DREDGER
781 MT
ABBOTSGRANGE,DREDGER(TSHD)
1864MT

ABBOTSGRANGE,DREDGER(TSHD)
1864MT

ABBOTSGRANGE,DREDGER(TSHD)
1864MT

Namma Express(ro-ro ship)
9080 MT

Mahabbah(Roro-Passenger)
15127 MT

Mawaddah(roro-passenger)
16961 MT

Masarrah(roro-passenger)
11495 MT

SEA EXPERIENCES

FROM

26.05.2024

20.04.2024

05.11.2023

13.09.2023

24-05-2022

05-01-2021

08.08.2019

17-01-2019

29-10-2018

05-06-2018

28-09-2017

TO
UNTIL NOW

26.05.2024

20.04.2024

05.11.2023

01.07.2023

03-04-2022

27.01.2021

17-03-2019

30-12-2018

02-08-2018

12/04/2018

RANK,COMPANY
MASTER

ARAB ASIAN DREDGING COMPANY

MASTER
ARAB ASIAN DREDGING COMPANY

MASTER
ARAB ASIAN DREDGING COMPANY

MASTER
ARAB ASIAN DREDGING COMPANY

MASTER
KINGDOM GROUP

MASTER
KINGDOM GROUP

CH.OFF
KINGDOM GROUP

2nd Mate
NAMMA SHIPPING

2nd Mate
NAMMA SHIPPING

2nd Mate
NAMMA SHIPPING

2nd Mate
NAMMA SHIPPING

From March 2017 to September 2017 Completed Master COC

Mahabbah(roro-passenger)
14707 MT

Namma Express(ro-ro ship)
9080 MT

Namma Express(ro-ro ship)
9080 MT

Namma Express(ro-ro ship)
9080 MT

Lady Haluom (container Ship)
500 TUES

CS Tina(container Ship)
800 TUES

From 17/07/2011 To 19/05/2013 (Marine lecturer At Bahrain Coast Guard )

13-12-2016

26-07-2016

12-04-2016

20-09-2015

02-01-2014

04-08-2013

21-02-2017

27-09-2016

11-06-2016

16-01-2016

17-10-2014

24-11-2013

2nd Mate
NAMMA SHIPPING

2nd Mate
NAMMA SHIPPING

2nd Mate
NAMMA SHIPPING

2nd Mate
NAMMA SHIPPING

CH.MATE
KAPPA MARITIME

2nd Mate
CONTAINER LAISING



From Feb 2010 to Aug 2010 Completed ch.off COC

Capital Sky (Bulk Carrier) 05-07-2009 24-12-2009 2nd Mate
14153 M.T NIPTON SHIPPING
Jag 1 (Bulk Carrier) 18-09-2008 01-03-2009 2"d Mate
13664 M.T JAG SHIPPING

CERTIFICATES (STCW 78 ,as amended manila 2010 )

Certificate Issue Date valid
Ship Handling And Maneuvering 12-05-2019 05.2024
Bridge Resource Management 12-05-2019 05.2024
Tanker & Chemical Familiarization 03-06-2019 03-06-2024
Advanced Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting 04-2022 04-2027
Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities 04-2022 04-2027
Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats 04-2022 04-2027
ECDIS Simulator (Operation Level) 12-05-2019 05-2024
ECDIS Advanced Simulator (Management Level) 17-04-2019 16-04-2024
Medical Care Study 04-2022 04-2027
Advanced Personal Survival Search And Rescue 04-2022 04-2027
Proficiency of Security Awareness 04/2022 04/2027
Radar And Arpa Simulator 12-05-2019 05-2024
Advanced Communications 12-05-2019 05-2024
Prevention and Combating of Marine Pollution 12-05-2019 05-2024
Marine Radar and Automatic Radar Plotting Aids 12-05-2019 05-2024

| declare that information contained here is in correct to the best of my knowledge, thank you for your kindly

attention and we are looking forward for your respond.
For details please click https://www.eams.gov.eg/Home/coc Result a Information Certificate.

Your Faithfully
A ——
IBRAHIM ALI

(3/3)



https://www.eams.gov.eg/Home/coc_Result_a

	Curriculum vitae

